St Julian’s Baptist Church - May 2018

Sunday 6th

Sunday 13th

Friday 18th

Sunday 20th

Monday 21st

Sunday 27th

Monday 28th

Sunday Worship Time
Sunday Worship for all the Family

Sunday Worship Time
Sunday Worship for all the Family

Christian Aid Quiz
7.30 at the Church in Aid of Christian Aid

Sunday Worship Time
Sunday Worship for all the Family

Leaders Meeting

Church Building
Church Building
Church Building
Church Building

Church Building

Church Leadership meet to pray & consider leadership issues

10:30am

10:30am

7:30pm

10:30am

7:30pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:00pm

Christian Aid Sunday - Sunday themed around Christian Aid and its work across the World - Church Building

Sunday Worship Time
Sunday Worship for all the Family

CHURCH MEMBERS' MEETING

Members' meeting

Church Building

Church Building

10:30am

7:30pm

-12:00pm

- 9:30pm



