St Julian's Baptist Church - May 2018

Sunday 6th	Sunday Worship Time Sunday Worship for all the Family	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm
Sunday 13th	Sunday Worship Time Sunday Worship for all the Family	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm
Friday 18th	Christian Aid Quiz 7.30 at the Church in Aid of Christian Aid	Church Building	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 20th	Sunday Worship Time Sunday Worship for all the Family	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 21st	Leaders Meeting Church Leadership meet to pray & consider leade	Church Building ership issues	7:30pm - 10:00pm
Sunday 27th	Christian Aid Sunday - Sunday themed around Christian Aid and its work across the World - Church Building		
	Sunday Worship Time Sunday Worship for all the Family	Church Building	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 28th	CHURCH MEMBERS' MEETING Members' meeting	Church Building	7:30pm - 9:30pm